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Observations were drawn from Christmas Island Aero {station 200790}

The Christmas Island time zone is 7 hours ahead of UTC, i.e. 1 hour behind WST. So, for example, "9am" observations are those made at 0200UTC.Some cloud
observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1011.017SE9724.61013.720ESE88327.310:5433SE028.024.6Sa1
1011.113ESE710022.71013.320SE89126.009:1539E18.426.523.5Su2
1009.59SSE89724.51013.39SSE89523.816:5926SSE12.227.021.8Mo3
1009.511SSE89923.51012.37SSE9624.617:0530S8.625.223.6Tu4
1008.59SSE89224.51012.14W89823.001:3824SE22.624.722.6We5
1008.617ESE810023.21011.011SE10023.722:4043SE63.225.522.0Th6
1008.515SE89424.41010.815SSE9025.100:1437ESE47.426.722.5Fr7
1009.89S9823.81011.919ESE89025.206:1135SSE8.226.022.8Sa8
1008.415SSE88725.81010.813SSE89225.713:2931SSE7.827.523.4Su9
1008.19SE89025.21011.111SSE89025.401:3926SSE7.227.522.2Mo10
1008.89SSE38327.01011.111SSE8426.310:5424S0.427.423.2Tu11
1009.411S8326.01012.311S88526.210:1624SSE028.322.0We12
1009.313SW16927.31012.111S68127.209:3128SSE0.628.622.8Th13
1007.611SW46527.91010.813SW7525.610:1230SSE028.021.8Fr14
1008.711E89323.61010.511ESE8125.412:5424ESE027.822.0Sa15
1008.911ESE88725.41011.513SSE88326.513:1128SE11.228.121.4Su16
1008.49E89225.31011.69SSE9525.123:5731ESE29.827.322.5Mo17
1006.49SSE89924.11009.520ESE9923.122:4239SE118.825.322.3Tu18
1007.017SSE89823.81009.413SSE9923.204:4539ESE18.824.922.7We19
1008.415S88625.61010.615SSE88824.701:3235SSE14.426.022.0Th20
1009.313S37825.71011.511SSW8725.1027.424.0Fr21
1008.413SSE27326.51011.011S8524.912:4130SE27.622.7Sa22
1008.111S7926.11010.213SSE7826.112:2528SSE027.422.4Su23
1008.17SSE88125.61010.711ESE88725.116:5724ESE027.621.1Mo24
1007.513SE17825.61010.113S8125.510:5131SSE16.227.422.0Tu25
1008.013SSE87725.41010.111SSE8025.809:5631SSE027.223.0We26
1009.015SE37525.91011.815SSE87725.5027.222.7Th27
1009.413S87626.01012.013SE87626.212:4426SSE27.722.7Fr28
1010.313SSE6926.71012.715SSE17226.210:5031SE027.722.3Sa29
1011.215SE87525.51013.413SSE77726.511:4928SSE027.122.0Su30

Statistics for November 2025
1008.81268525.21011.41278625.327.022.6Mean
1006.47SSE16522.71009.44W17223.024.721.1Lowest
1011.217#810027.91013.720#810027.343SE118.828.624.6Highest

405.8Total
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